Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHOrO 3K3aMeHa
MaTtemaTuka 26.07.2020 (auct. Brogx.)

Ne damunua
1 BanknH
2 bpataHoB
3 [yGaues
4 OynywknHa
5 EnudhaHoB
6 EpmakoB
7 EctoTuH
8 Kosnoe
9 KonbiTOBa
10 NTanaTuH
11 NanuvHa
12 MackaeBa
13 Mactok
14 MauakoB
15 MuHnbaeB
16 Hunos
17 MuyayrnHa
18 lMyTuHueBa
19 PycsieBa
20 Py4ywkunHa

Uma
JleoHnp,
Butanuin
Makcum
MNonuna
Mnba
emMbsH
Omutpuin
Makcum
OkcaHa
CtaHucnas
AHHa
MNonuna
Enena
Anekcangp
Mwuxaunn
Omutpuin
AHHa
BaneHTuHa
WpwnHa
Kupa

Bann

87
61
59
39
82
55
67
64
69
86
77
73
74
75
57
94
39
46
55
45



